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Tom Michael <t.michael@danbury-ct.gov> Mon, May 5, 2014 at 2:23 PM
To: Barbara Coles <b.coles@danbury-ct.gov>, Daniel Mulvey <d.mulvey@danbury-ct.gov>, "David St. Hilaire"
<d.sthilaire@danbury-ct.gov>, Help Desk <helpdesk@danbury-ct.gov>, Mark Boughton <m.boughton@danbury-
ct.gov>, Michelle Volpe <m.wlpe@danbury-ct.gov>, Phil Curran <p.curran@danbury-ct.gov>, Robert Yakacki
<r.yakacki@danbury-ct.gov>

Bcc: |.Lkaback@danbury-ct.gov

The time for the May 6, 2014 67 pre post pension meeting is changed from 0930 hours (9:30 am)
to 1530 hours (3:30 pm) Room 3b on the third floor of City Hall

Det Lt. Tom Michael
Secretary

RECEIVED FOR RECORD
DANBURY TOYWH CLERK

0 MAY -5 P 312

ov: LK~



